
Peoples’ Friendship University



Peoples’ Friendship University (PFU) was founded on 5th February, 1960 by the USSR 
Government. On 22nd February, 1961, the University was named after Patrice Lumumba 
one of the symbols of the African peoples’ fight for independence.

Peoples’ Friendship University
fees structure

years

1 year

2 year

3 year

4 year

5 year

6 year

tuition fees miscellaneous

expenses


total 


one time 

charge


USD 9,500

USD 9,500

USD 9,500

USD 9,500

USD 9,500

USD 9,500

USD 57,000

-	 

-	 

-	 

-	 

-	 

-	 

$ 1500	 

$ 1500	 

$ 250-300 

$ 250-300 

$ 250-300 

$ 250-300 

$ 250-300 

$ 1250-1500 

*miscellaneous expenses ( Registration Charges visa extension,medical insurance )

*tantative hostel fees ( uSD 2160 per year ) 
*mess fees ( USD 100 -150 per month )


Russia

toll Free:  1800-270-8009
www.bookmyuniversity.com

Top Medical Universities of Russia

Recognized by NMC.


listed in World Directory of Medical Schools.

MCI Coaching facility available.

Approximate 10,000 Indian students In Russia.

English Mode of Study Available. 


MCI Coaching facility available

Total Students: 5,000+


*one time charges included (Medical Insurance, Medical Check-up, Translation, 
Legalisation, Notary, Equivalence Certificate, Visa Extension, Admission & Registration 
charges, Airport Pickup, Sim-Card)



to Be Paid At The Time Of Application

to be paid  after getting admission letter

bMU Processing Fee = 99,000 ( including 18% gST ) 

toll Free 

1800-270-8009

www.bookmyuniversity.com

Download The BMU App
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